

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

File #: 13-0187, Version: 1

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Individual Service Agreement for Pupil 12-13-1002400-348379 between District and STE Consultants, LLC, for services specified herein, in an additional amount of \$3,977.50, increasing the ISA not to exceed amount from \$56,437.50 to \$60,415.00, for the period July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013, pursuant to terms and conditions of Master Contract with STE Consultants, LLC.